
選手名 チーム名 順位 タイム 備考

1 安藤　健 宮崎県立宮崎大宮高等学校 7 2’10 ” 44

2 森田　悠誠 宮崎県立宮崎大宮高等学校 5 2’06 ” 15

3 河野　聖南 宮崎県立宮崎工業高等学校 6 2’08 ” 02

4 菊永　尚豊 宮崎県立宮崎大宮高等学校 2 2’00 ” 85

5 中野　晴太 宮崎県立宮崎大宮高等学校 1 1’59 ” 50

6 葛野　雄大 宮崎県立宮崎大宮高等学校 3 2’01 ” 11

7 余吾　健亮 宮崎県立宮崎大宮高等学校 4 2’03 ” 79

8 福岡　健人 宮崎県立宮崎工業高等学校 8 2’14 ” 35

選手名 チーム名 順位 タイム 備考

1 井上　友希 宮崎県立宮崎商業高等学校 6 2’19 ” 41

2 落合　凛太朗 宮崎県立宮崎大宮高等学校 失格

3 黒木　颯 宮崎県立宮崎商業高等学校 2 2’15 ” 09

4 串間　颯太 宮崎県立宮崎商業高等学校 5 2’18 ” 23

5 藤田  琉生 宮崎県立宮崎工業高等学校 1 2’05 ” 31

6 玉木　敦基 宮崎県立宮崎大宮高等学校 4 2’16 ” 58

7 脇山　照蔵 宮崎県立宮崎大宮高等学校 3 2’15 ” 55

8 濵上　研士郎 宮崎県立宮崎工業高等学校 7 2’19 ” 89

選手名 チーム名 順位 タイム 備考

1 古田　妃菜 宮崎県立宮崎商業高等学校 8 2’31 ” 74

2 兒玉　晏子　 宮崎県立宮崎商業高等学校 5 2’24 ” 16

3 加藤　杏奈 宮崎県立宮崎商業高等学校 6 2’24 ” 48

4 髙山　聖理香 宮崎県立宮崎商業高等学校 1 2’14 ” 40

5 淀川　史乃 宮崎県立宮崎商業高等学校 2 2’17 ” 76

6 村橋　百香 宮崎県立宮崎商業高等学校 3 2’19 ” 89

7 平田　莉杏奈 宮崎県立宮崎商業高等学校 4 2’20 ” 86

8 中村　美鈴 宮崎県立宮崎大宮高等学校 7 2’25 ” 25

２２　　　９：２０　　　　Ｃー１　　　　決勝　　

２３　　　９：４０　　　ＷＫ－１　　　　決勝　　

５００Ｍ　　２日目　　　５月２６日（月）

２１　　　９：００　　　　Ｋ－１　　　　決勝　



選手名 チーム名 順位 タイム 備考

1 黒木　菜沙 宮崎県立宮崎大宮高等学校 6 2’50 ” 48

2 松本　美音 宮崎県立宮崎工業高等学校 7 2’55 ” 65

3 川越　鼓子 宮崎県立宮崎大宮高等学校 3 2’42 ” 59

4 宮田　理水 宮崎県立宮崎工業高等学校 2 2’36 ” 21

5 竹生　結希乃 宮崎県立宮崎大宮高等学校 1 2’30 ” 85

6 都　空美 宮崎県立宮崎商業高等学校 4 2’43 ” 84

7 中川　千聖 宮崎県立宮崎商業高等学校 5 2’50 ” 26

8 年見　柚風 宮崎県立宮崎工業高等学校 8 2’59 ” 98

選手名 チーム名 順位 タイム 備考

1

2 安藤　健・財津　吉風 宮崎県立宮崎大宮高等学校 5 2’08 ” 08

3 津江　赳・福岡　健人 宮崎県立宮崎工業高等学校 6 2’13 ” 51

4 森田　悠誠・余吾　健亮 宮崎県立宮崎大宮高等学校 2 1’59 ” 15

5 河野　聖南・髙橋　凛生 宮崎県立宮崎工業高等学校 4 2’06 ” 44

6 葛野　雄大・中野　晴太 宮崎県立宮崎大宮高等学校 1 1’57 ” 76

7 菊永　尚豊・外山　惺 宮崎県立宮崎大宮高等学校 3 2’02 ” 21

8

選手名 チーム名 順位 タイム 備考

1 鎌倉　秀仁・田中　健太郎 宮崎県立宮崎大宮高等学校 7 2’21 ” 89

2 平原　大輝・知念　愛星 宮崎県立宮崎工業高等学校 6 2’13 ” 92

3 三浦　柚貴・玉木　敦基 宮崎県立宮崎大宮高等学校 2 2’09 ” 99

4 渕田　悠斗・黒木　颯 宮崎県立宮崎商業高等学校 3 2’10 ” 66

5 濵上　研士郎・日髙　響 宮崎県立宮崎工業高等学校 5 2’12 ” 60

6 串間　颯太・井上　友希 宮崎県立宮崎商業高等学校 8 2’23 ” 28

7 落合　凛太朗・野田　侑矢 宮崎県立宮崎大宮高等学校 1 2’08 ” 60

8 脇山　照蔵・多田　龍之介 宮崎県立宮崎大宮高等学校 4 2’11 ” 32

２５　　１０：２０　　　Ｋ－２　　　　　決勝　

２４　　１０：００　　　ＷＣ－１　　　　決勝　　

２６　　１０：４０　　　Ｃ－２　　　　決勝



選手名 チーム名 順位 タイム 備考

1 菊池　菜奈未・金丸　璃星 宮崎県立宮崎商業高等学校 失格

2 三浦　梨咲・堀内　実紅 宮崎県立宮崎商業高等学校 6 2’51 ” 09

3 横山　さくら・塚本　彩世 宮崎県立宮崎商業高等学校 失格

4 髙山　聖理香・淀川　史乃 宮崎県立宮崎商業高等学校 1 2’08 ” 55

5 中村　美鈴・中村　心優 宮崎県立宮崎大宮高等学校 4 2’20 ” 75

6 平田　莉杏奈・兒玉　晏子　 宮崎県立宮崎商業高等学校 3 2’19 ” 39

7 松﨑　香乃・三浦　さやか 宮崎県立宮崎商業高等学校 5 2’26 ” 99

8 村橋　百香・加藤　杏奈 宮崎県立宮崎商業高等学校 2 2’13 ” 73

選手名 チーム名 順位 タイム 備考

1

2

3

4 葛野・菊永・森田・中野 宮崎県立宮崎大宮高等学校 1 1’52 ” 21

5 外山・余吾・安藤・財津 宮崎県立宮崎大宮高等学校 2 1’53 ” 30

6 河野・津江・髙橋・福岡 宮崎県立宮崎工業高等学校 3 2’00 ” 60

7

8

選手名 チーム名 順位 タイム 備考

1

2

3 藤田・平原・知念・濵上 宮崎県立宮崎工業高等学校 3 2’04 ” 89

4

5 串間・井上・渕田・黒木 宮崎県立宮崎商業高等学校 2 2’03 ” 92

6

7 落合・野田・脇山・玉木 宮崎県立宮崎大宮高等学校 1 1’57 ” 74

8

２９　　１１：４０　　　Ｃ－４　　　決勝　　　　　

２７　　１１：００　　　ＷＫ－２　　　　決勝　

２８　　１１：２０　　　Ｋ－４　　　決勝　



選手名 チーム名 順位 タイム 備考

1

2

3

4 平田・髙山・淀川・村橋 宮崎県立宮崎商業高等学校 1 2’01 ” 32

5 三浦・塚本・横山・金丸 宮崎県立宮崎商業高等学校 3 2’16 ” 07

6 兒玉・松﨑・加藤・古田 宮崎県立宮崎商業高等学校 2 2’08 ” 57

7

8

男子総合 女子総合

１位　宮崎大宮高校：１１３点 １位　宮崎商業高校：８３点

２位　宮崎工業高校：４１点 ２位　宮崎大宮高校：７点

３位　宮崎商業高校：２８点

３０　　１２：００　　　ＷＫ－４　　　決勝　　


